

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village Menu M1 2018

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																		
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
Grazing Dishes - £ or 3 for £																													
VLG M1 BBQ Jackfruit Nachos (Ve)	Y	Y			Y																	Y		Y			Y	Y	
VLG M1 Buttermilk Chicken Goujons	Y	Y									Y										Y								
VLG M1 Fish & Chips Bites								Y	Y																				
VLG M1 Halloumi Fries (V)	Y	Y									Y																	Y	
VLG M1 Hickory Nachos											Y																		
VLG M1 Smothered Wedges (V) : Cheese Sour Cream Salsa & Guacamole											Y													Y				Y	
VLG M1 Smothered Wedges (Ve) : Salsa & Guacamole																												Y	Y
Pizzas (TILL ONLY)																													
VLG M1 American BBQ Pizza	Y	Y									Y																		
VLG M1 Hawaiian Pizza	Y	Y									Y																		
VLG M1 Margherita Pizza (V)	Y	Y									Y																	Y	
VLG M1 Meat Feast Pizza	Y	Y									Y													Y					
Sizzling Skillets (TILL ONLY)																													
VLG M1 Chicken Breast Skillet	Y	Y									Y											Y	Y						
VLG M1 Rump Steak Skillet	Y	Y									Y											Y	Y						
VLG M1 Vegetable Skillet (V)	Y	Y									Y											Y	Y				Y		

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village Menu M1 2018

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
VLG M1 <400 Cajun Chicken																						Y		Y				
VLG M1 <500 Vegetarian Lasagne (V)	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y													Y	Y			Y
VLG M1 <600 Pedigree Ale Beef Lasagne	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y													Y				
VLG M1 Beef Madras	Y	Y									Y											Y						
VLG M1 Beer Battered Fish and Chips	Y	Y			Y			Y	Y																			
VLG M1 Breaded Plaice	Y	Y						Y	Y																			
VLG M1 Butter Chicken	Y	Y									Y																	
VLG M1 Cajun Chicken																						Y		Y				
VLG M1 Charred Chicken Pathia	Y	Y									Y													Y				
VLG M1 Chicken and Ham Bake	Y	Y									Y											Y		Y				
VLG M1 Chicken Tikka Masala	Y	Y									Y										Y	Y						
VLG M1 Firecracker Noodles (V)	Y	Y						Y		Y													Y	Y				Y
VLG M1 Golden Breaded Scampi	Y	Y					Y	Y																				
VLG M1 Grilled Chicken and Bacon Salad	Y	Y		Y	Y																			Y				
VLG M1 Ham and Eggs								Y																				
VLG M1 Hunter's Chicken											Y													Y				
VLG M1 Indian Beer Battered Fish and Chips	Y	Y			Y				Y																			
VLG M1 Mushroom and Butternut Squash Rigatoni (V)	Y	Y		Y	Y						Y													Y				Y

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village Menu M1 2018

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :											Nuts :																
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
VLG M1 <500 Plain Roasted Chicken Burger	Y	Y									Y												Y	Y				
VLG M1 <500 Plain Veggie Burger (Ve)	Y	Y			Y						Y												Y	Y			Y	Y
VLG M1 <600 Plain Beef Burger	Y	Y									Y												Y	Y				
VLG M1 BBQ Ranch Burger	Y	Y									Y	Y											Y					
VLG M1 Chicken Tikka Burger	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y										Y	Y	Y				
VLG M1 Hickory Burger	Y	Y									Y												Y					
VLG M1 Pearl Jet & Marmite Burger	Y	Y			Y						Y	Y									Y		Y					
VLG M1 Plain Beef Burger	Y	Y									Y												Y					
VLG M1 Plain Buttermilk Chicken Burger	Y	Y									Y	Y									Y		Y					
VLG M1 Plain Roasted Chicken Burger	Y	Y									Y												Y					
VLG M1 Plain Veggie Burger (V)	Y	Y			Y						Y												Y				Y	Y
VLG M1 Ultimate Veggie Burger (Ve)	Y	Y			Y						Y											Y	Y	Y			Y	Y
VLG M1 XL BBQ Ranch Burger	Y	Y									Y	Y											Y					
VLG M1 XL Hickory Burger	Y	Y									Y												Y					
VLG M1 XL Pearl Jet & Marmite Burger	Y	Y			Y						Y	Y									Y		Y					
VLG M1 XL Plain Beef Burger	Y	Y									Y												Y					
VLG M1 XL Plain Buttermilk Chicken Burger	Y	Y									Y	Y									Y		Y					
VLG M1 XL Plain Roasted Chicken Burger	Y	Y									Y												Y					

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village Menu M1 2018

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians

Light Bites

VLG M1 LB Beer Battered Fish and Chips	Y	Y			Y			Y	Y																				
VLG M1 LB Gammon Steak - 5 oz								Y																					
VLG M1 LB Hunter's Chicken											Y												Y						
VLG M1 LB NOT Fish and Chips (V)	Y	Y						Y			Y																	Y	

Jackets

VLG M1 Jacket - BBQ Jackfruit (Ve)	Y	Y			Y																	Y	Y				Y	Y	
VLG M1 Jacket - Cheese and Beans (V)											Y												Y					Y	
VLG M1 Jacket - Hickory BBQ Pulled Pork											Y												Y						
VLG M1 Jacket - Tuna Mayonnaise								Y	Y		Y											Y	Y						
VLG M1 Plain Jacket (V)											Y												Y					Y	

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village Menu M1 2018

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :											Nuts :																	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
Sandwiches																													
VLG M1 Cheese & Chutney Sandwich (V)	Y	Y			Y						Y													Y			Y		
VLG M1 Grilled Cheese SW - BBQ Jack Fruit (V)	Y	Y			Y						Y											Y		Y			Y		
VLG M1 Grilled Cheese SW - BBQ Pulled Pork	Y	Y			Y						Y													Y					
VLG M1 Grilled Cheese SW - Chicken Tikka	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y		Y					
VLG M1 Grilled Cheese SW - Dbl Cheese & Red Onion (V)	Y	Y			Y						Y													Y			Y		
VLG M1 Roast Chicken Salad Sandwich	Y	Y			Y			Y														Y		Y					
VLG M1 Steak & Onion Sandwich	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y		Y					
VLG M1 Wiltshire Ham & Mustard Sandwich	Y	Y			Y																	Y		Y					

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village Menu M1 2018

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																		
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
NGCI Specific Dishes																													
VLG M1 Genius Bread and Butter (V)								Y				Y																	Y
VLG M1 NGCI Beef Madras												Y										Y							
VLG M1 NGCI Broccoli and Stilton Soup Homemade (V)								Y				Y									Y							Y	
VLG M1 NGCI Butter Chicken												Y																	
VLG M1 NGCI Carrot and Coriander Soup Homemade (V)								Y				Y									Y			Y				Y	
VLG M1 NGCI Charred Chicken Pathia																								Y					
VLG M1 NGCI Cheese & Chutney Sandwich (V)								Y				Y												Y				Y	
VLG M1 NGCI Chicken Tikka Masala												Y									Y	Y							
VLG M1 NGCI Children's Roast Chicken Sunday Lunch												Y	Y																
VLG M1 NGCI Children's Roast Leg of Welsh Lamb Sunday Lunch												Y	Y																
VLG M1 NGCI Children's Roast Shoulder of British Pork Sunday Lunch												Y	Y																
VLG M1 NGCI Children's Roast Yorkshire Topside Beef Sunday Lunch								Y				Y	Y									Y							
VLG M1 NGCI Grilled Cheese SW - BBQ Jack Fruit (V)	Y	Y			Y		Y					Y										Y		Y				Y	
VLG M1 NGCI Grilled Cheese SW - BBQ Pulled Pork							Y					Y												Y					
VLG M1 NGCI Grilled Cheese SW - Chicken Tikka							Y					Y										Y		Y					
VLG M1 NGCI Grilled Cheese SW - Dbl Cheese & Red Onion (V)							Y					Y												Y				Y	
VLG M1 NGCI Grilled Chicken and Bacon Salad																								Y					
VLG M1 NGCI King Prawn Cup							Y	Y				Y										Y		Y					

